
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

212 

237 

235 

285 

239 

209 

283 

284 

221 

218 

213 

236 

299 

238 

Name 

Dobychin Oleksiy 

Marenk Matej 

Vitežnik Dejan 

Bajc Izak 

Kavčič Grega 

Gabršček Dominik 

Comisso Jacopo 

Leskovec Severin 

Kofol Matej 

Ličar Jure 

Pavlović Silvester 

Škerlj Kris 

Blažek Gašper 

Bičič Dejan 

Nat 

UKR 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

ITA 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

6:11.406 

6:27.473 

8:05.225 

6:15.655 

6:25.064 

7:11.919 

6:57.804 

7:10.975 

7:36.603 

7:38.739 

6:46.414 

4:16.534 

6:50.926 

1:03.740 

Diff 

16.067 

1:53.819 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

Points 

10 

8 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Class 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Silver 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

16.067 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

51.235 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

237 - Marenk Matej 

ENDURO CROSS - KOBARID 2024. 

DIRKE 

SILVER - 1. Dirka 

Race (4:00 and 1 Laps) started at 19:31:10 

Kobarid 0,000 km 

18.10.2024. 19:40 


